
(ENGLISH)
This hard-working detergent uses the stain removing power of hydrogen peroxide combined with a heavy-duty soil removing 
surfactant blend to clean just about any surface. Use it on grout, floors, walls, equipment, countertops, appliances and all other 
water safe surfaces to clean and degrease. Use it on carpets to destain.

DIRECTIONS
General Cleaning: Dilute 1 ounce per gallon (1:128) for daily cleaning of floors, walls and other washable surfaces.
Spray Cleaning: Dilute 4 ounces per gallon (1:32) for general purpose “spray-and-wipe” cleaning. 
Restroom Cleaning: Dilute 4 ounces per gallon (1:32) for restroom fixture and shower wall cleaning.
Heavy-Duty Cleaning: Dilute 5 ounces per gallon (1:25) for heavy grease and tough stain removal. 
Carpet Spotting: Dilute 4 ounces per gallon (1:32).

NOTE: Dilute with cold water.

Directions for Use of Diluted Product
1. Spray on surface. If extremely soiled, use agitation.  
2. Wipe dry with a clean, soft cloth or paper towel.

Warning
Causes serious eye irritation. Causes skin irritation.
Read label before use. Keep out of reach of children. If medical advice is needed, have product container or 
label at hand. Wear protective gloves. Wear eye or face protection. Wash hands thoroughly after handling.

FIRST AID: IF ON SKIN (or hair): Wash with plenty of soap and water. Take off contaminated clothing. Wash contaminated clothing 
before reuse. If skin irritation occurs: Get medical attention. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove 
contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. If eye irritation persists: Get medical attention.

NOTE: Store product at room temperature with cap tightly sealed.

Phosphate-Free
See Product Safety Data Sheet Before Using.
For Commercial, Industrial and Institutional Use Only.

Contents: Water 7732-18-5, Hydrogen peroxide 7722-84-1, Surfactant Blend Proprietary. Fragrance Added. 519K1116

Net Contents: One Gallon (3.8 Liters)

(FRANÇAIS)
Ce détergent performant exploite la puissance détachante de l’eau oxygénée combinée à un mélange de surfactants éliminateurs de 
salissure à usage industriel pour pouvoir nettoyer presque toutes les surfaces. Utilisez-le sur l’enduit de jointoiement, les sols, les 
murs, l’équipement, les plans de travail, les appareils  et sur toutes les autres surfaces résistantes à l’eau pour nettoyer et pour 
dégraisser. Utilisez-le pour détacher les moquettes.

MODE D’EMPLOI
Nettoyage Général: Diluer 1 once par gallon (1:128) pour le nettoyage quotidien des sols, murs et d’autres surfaces lavables.
Nettoyage à Pulvérisateur: Diluer 4 onces par gallon (1:32) pour le nettoyage général “pulvérisez – essuyez». 
Nettoyage des Toilettes: Diluer 4 onces par gallon (1:32) pour le nettoyage des appareils sanitaires et des murs de douche.
Nettoyage Lourd: Diluer 5 onces par gallon (1:25) pour enlever  la graisse lourde et les taches dures. 
Détachage des Moquettes: Diluer 4 onces par gallon (1:32).

REMARQUE: Diluer avec de l’eau froide.

Mode d’Emploi Pour le Produit Dilué
1. Vaporisez la surface. Si celle-ci est extrêmement sale, utilisez l’agitation.  
2. Essuyez avec un chiffon propre et doux ou une serviette en papier jusqu’à ce que la surface soit sèche.

Attention
Provoque une sévère irritation des yeux. Provoque une irritation de la peau.
Lire l’étiquette avant utilisation. Tenir hors de portée des enfants. En cas de consultation d’un médecin, garder à disposition le 
récipient ou l’étiquette. Porter des gants de protection. Porter une protection oculaire ou faciale. Se laver les mains soigneusement 
après manipulation. 

PREMIERS SECOURS: EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LA PEAU (ou les cheveux): Laver abondamment à l’eau et au savon. Retirer les 
vêtements contaminés. Laver les vêtements contaminés avant réutilisation. En cas d’irritation cutanée: Faire appel à un médecin. 
EN CAS DE CONTACT AVEC LES YEUX: Rincer avec précaution à l’eau pendant plusieurs minutes. Enlever les lentilles de contact 
si la victime en porte et si elles peuvent être facilement enlevées. Continuer à rincer. Si l’irritation oculaire persiste: Faire appel à 
un médecin. 

REMARQUE: Conserver ce produit à la température ambiante avec le couvercle bien fermé.

Sans Phosphate
Lire la Fiche de Sécurité Avant d’Utiliser.
Pour Usage Commercial, Industriel ou Institutionnel Seulement.

Contenu Net: 3.8 Litres

(ESPAÑOL) 
Este detergente trabaja duro para remover las manchas usando el poder del peroxido de hidrogeno combinado con una 
mezcla de surfactantes que remueven la suciedad para limpiar cualquier superficie. Use en emboquillado, pisos, paredes, 
equipo, mostradores y toda superficie lavable para limpiar y desengrasar. Use para desmanchar alfombras.

 INSTRUCCIONES DE USO
Limpieza General: Diluya de 1 onza por galón (1:128) para limpieza diaria de pisos, paredes y otras superficies lavables.
Limpieza por Atomizado: Diluya de 4 onzas (1:32) para usarlo como un limpiador general con atomizador y trapo. 
Limpiador de Baños o Limpiabaños: Diluya de 4 onzas (1:32) para limpieza de azulejos y canceles de baño.
Limpieza a Fondo: Diluya 5 onzas por galón (1:25) para grasa pesada y manchas. 
Desmanchar Alfombras: Diluya de 4 onzas por galón (1:32).

NOTA: Diluya con agua fría.

Instrucciones de Uso Para Producto ya Diluido
1. Apliquelo en la superficie que se vá a limpiar. Si esta extremadamente sucio deberá tallar.  
2. Frótela y limpielo con un paño limpio y seco o con una toalla de papel suave.

Atención
Provoca irritación ocular grave. Provoca irritación en la piel.
Leer la etiqueta antes del uso. Mantener fuera del alcance de los niños. Si se necesita consultar a un médico, tener a mano el 
recipiente o la etiqueta del producto. Usar guantes de protección. Usar protección para los ojos o la cara. Lavarse cuidadosamente las 
manos después de la manipulación. 

PRIMEROS AUXILIOS: EN CASO DE CONTACTO CON LA PIEL (o el pelo): Lavar con abundante agua y jabón. Quitar la ropa con-
taminada. Lavar la ropa contaminada antes de volverla a usar. En caso de irritación cutánea: Obtenga atención médica. EN CASO 
DE CONTACTO CON LOS OJOS: Enjuagar con agua cuidadosamente durante varios minutos. Quitar las lentes de contacto, cuando 
estén presentes y pueda hacerse con facilidad. Proseguir con el lavado. Si la irritación ocular persiste: Obtenga atención médica. 

NOTA: Almacene este producto a temperatura ambiente con la tapa bien cerrada.

Sin Fosfatos
Solamente Para Uso Comercial, Industrial e Institucional.
Seguridad Personal Antes de Usar este Producto.

Contenido Netos: 3.8 Litros

1 gallon 3.8 liters

great for cleaning any hard surface

Since 1956

HYDROGEN PEROXIDE CLEANER
AND STAIN REMOVER

PEROXIDE
CONCENTRATE

X
X

X
X

X
X

 X
X

 X
X

X
PEROXIDE CONCENTRATE

PRODUCT NUMBER:
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